Cylinder reference

MP-003 to MP-006

MP-001 MP-002 MP-007 to MP-011

Manufacturer

Material

Treatment

Volume

Pressure

Volume filled, L at STP

Surface / volume, m—!

Swagelok

Stainless steel 304L
SilcoNert2000 coating
2.25L

60 bar

135

1

Essex Industries, MO, USA
Stainless steel 304L

Electropolishing
34L 34L 45L
65 bar 30 bar 20 bar
2210 1020 90

0.4 0.8 2.5




